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Sprint 15-10-2017 - APRES MIDI - Vandoeuvre
Résultats provisoires
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Nom

Margaux LECLERC
Manon DESBORDES
Karine BURDUCHE
Axelle ROCHE
Nathalie SAINT-SIMON
Maelle DESBORDES
Lilie PECHSTEIN
Carole CHAMBON
Carole WERNERT
Jocelyne LEMERCIER
Blandine LECLERE
Stephanie BARTHELEMY
Lauriane MOULIN
Jacqueline FEHLEN
M-Therese JEANPIERRE

1 Résultats provisoires

Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY
Cyril GUNTZ

Nathanael VIOT
Abdelkader KENANE
Sébastien CHAMBON
Lucas JEANPIERRE
Flavien BARTHELEMY
Titouan Blake GEROMEY
Antonin MARSOT
Michael HODSON
Francois BLONDEAU
Louis FRIZON

1 Résultats provisoires

Léane DOTT

Manon MAIRE

Marie BOLZER
Coline LUTHRINGER
Marie MORLON

Marie VUILLEMARD
Jordane MARSOT
Lise JACQUET

Chloe MAIRE

Elise VANEL
Patricia SOUVAIS
Lisa DUPONT
Anne-Claire LEMERCIER
Sylvie MARCHESIN
Agnes SEGONDY
Elodie BOUSSER
Victoire LEMERCIER
Agnes COURTOIS
Fanny CREUSAT

Né
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43
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38
72
03
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67
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Club

8807GE
8807GE
5407GE
5407GE
5407GE
8807GE
5402GE
5402GE
5702GE
5407GE
8807GE
8807GE
8812GE
5407GE
8809GE

5407GE
5402GE
8807GE
5501GE
5402GE
8809GE
8807GE
8809GE
5402GE
5402GE
5407GE
5501GE

6806GE
5703GE
5407GE
8809GE
5702GE
8812GE
5402GE
5703GE
5703GE
5703GE
8807GE
2704NM
5407GE
5702GE
5703GE
5703GE
5407GE
8807GE
8809GE
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Temps
LO Sanchey 12:33
LO Sanchey 15:45
SO Luneville 18:36
SO Luneville 19:03
SO Luneville 20:43
LO Sanchey 20:54
SCAPA NANCY 21:16
SCAPA NANCY 27:14
CSAG METZ 28:16
SO Luneville 30:32
LO Sanchey 33:12
LO Sanchey 43:28
O'ZONE 88 43:30
SO Luneville 44:17
HVO 50:42
SO Luneville 15:27
SCAPA NANCY 16:26
LO Sanchey 27:06
SAV VERDUNOIS 27:22
SCAPA NANCY 27:41
HVO 27:44
LO Sanchey 29:06
HVO 31:09
SCAPA NANCY 36:13
SCAPA NANCY 40:23
SO Luneville 42:15
SAV VERDUNOIS 51:14
COBuhl.Florival 14:38
T.A. FAMECK 14:51
SO Luneville 14:51
HVO 15:04
CSAG METZ 15:08
O'ZONE 88 15:52
SCAPA NANCY 16:24
T.A. FAMECK 17:06
T.A. FAMECK 17:56
T.A. FAMECK 18:00
LO Sanchey 18:03
COBS 18:44
SO Luneville 19:04
CSAG METZ 19:22
T.A. FAMECK 20:43
T.A. FAMECK 22:02
SO Luneville 22:03
LO Sanchey 22:13
HVO 23:30
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Delphine SCHIFANO
Marion RUIZ
Francoise CUNY
Evelyne THIEBAUT
Alice PECHSTEIN
M-Reine OUDIN
Nancy BARLET
Sandrine VIOT
Annabelle LIEGEOIS
Claudie GREVET
Anne Marie CEULEMANS
Christine BOUSSER
Genevieve DODIN

Résultats provisoires

Olivier SUTTER
Romain DISCHER
Sylvain LAMIGE
Kylian ZIMMERMANN
Clément ULMSCHNEIDER
Thomas BACHEL
Paul POIROT
Maxime CLAUDE
Franck COLIN
Nicolas DALIBARD
Arthur SILVESTRE
Cyril JOLY

Cyril BROCHIER
Hugo COLIN
Clement LECUYER
Hugo HUNCKLER
Arthur CHEVRIER
Nils CREUSAT

Théo LEFEVRE
Vincent FROELICHER
Mathieu LEMERCIER
Christophe BARTHELEMY
Laurent BROCH
Patrice LOMBET
David ZIMMERMANN
Thomas BOUSSER
Julien HEBERT
Lionel FRANQUE
Celian STEINER
Paul MARCHAL
J-Pierre GEROMEY
Lucas CHAPELOT
Philippe BOUSSER
Jerome VIOT

André VANHULST
Thibaut CUNY
Julien DESBORDES
Laurent LECLERC
Yves BOEHM

Michel PETITNICOLAS
Martin BEMER

Yves DODIN
Antoine GENSER
Dominique GEROMEY

1 Résultats provisoires

Laura MARTIN
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6803GE
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8809GE
2517BF
6806GE
6804GE
5407GE
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5703GE
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5703GE
5703GE
5703GE
8809GE
8812GE
5703GE
5407GE
8807GE
5703GE
6804GE
5402GE
5703GE
5402GE
5402GE
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SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
LO Sanchey
CSAG METZ
SCAPA NANCY
COColmar
SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey
COColmar
COBuhl.Florival
COColmar
T.A. FAMECK
HVO

COBuhl.Florival
T.A. FAMECK
G078

SCAPA NANCY
COM

T.A. FAMECK
HVO

OTB
COBuhl.Florival
COColmar

SO Luneville
LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK
SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
HVO

O'ZONE 88
T.A. FAMECK
SO Luneville
LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK
COColmar
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
HVO

SCAPA NANCY
HVO

SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
LO Sanchey
COColmar

LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
COBuhl.Florival
LO Sanchey
SCAPA NANCY
HVO

LO Sanchey
HVO

SCAPA NANCY

Page 2 sur 3

24:00
24:10
25:03
26:37
27:04
27:14
30:00
30:07
34:32
34:58
40:00
45:20
50:29

13:51
14:38
15:45
15:57
16:23
16:27
16:47
16:55
17:06
17:56
17:59
18:23
18:29
18:30
18:40
18:44
18:52
18:58
19:11
19:14
19:29
19:37
19:52
20:31
21:41
21:42
22:36
22:59
23:13
23:29
24:14
25:09
25:21
30:23
30:44
31:24
31:43
33:36
35:31
35:53
36:10
38:58
41:39
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Titouan PETITNICOLAS
Chloe CUNY

Arthur GENAY

Tom LEMERCIER

Marie Emilie CUNY
Anais ROCHE

Antoine CUNY

Flavie JEANPIERRE
Thiméo CHRISTOPHE
Tristan PECHSTEIN
Anaélle BURDUCHE
Meline BARTHELEMY
Ma&lys SCHIFANO

Ewen VIOT

Laurence LECLERC
Sylvette FUSELIER
Ariane THUILLIER
Titouan DUBOIS NECTOUX
Clémence MARTIN
Mathias JOLY

06
05
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11
07
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11
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07
10
13
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LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK
LO Sanchey
SO Luneville
LO Sanchey
HVO

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
LO Sanchey
SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey
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10:39
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11:39
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13:30
13:32
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14:13
14:36
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17:57
17:57
18:12
18:13
20:22
20:43
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